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Шкаф 2Д  " ВЕНЕЦИЯ ":
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(Корпус + Фасады + 2 полки )
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Схема сборки :
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Карандаш
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Фурнитура :
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Деталировка :
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2.
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Карандаш
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2.
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Шаг.1
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Шаг.2
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Шаг.3
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Шаг.4
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Шаг.5
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Шаг.6
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8х
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16х
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12х
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14х
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2х
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4х
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Интервал 90-130мм.
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20х
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90х
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№13п
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№23

user
Машинописный текст
№19
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№17
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№16
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№22
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№13т
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№12
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№15
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№14
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Полки приобретаются 
дополнительно !
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Двери приобретаются отдельно от
корпуса с зеркалами или без зеркал !


